IF Fray

Plass Startnr UCI

Kvinner 13-14

1 1514
2 1515
Kvinner 15-16
1 1516
1562
Kvinner junior
1 1517
Komunike

KM Froy

Resultatliste

Siggerud

U23Navn

GOTZ Henriette Angelica B.
NORSTEIN Ragne

DAMMEN Maria Victoria
WANGEN Maren

SOLHEIM Celine

Startnr: 1517 Fullfart i feil loype

Menn 13-14
1 1553
2 1563
Menn 15-16
1 213
2 212
3 211

Menn 15-16 1 runde

1 1067
Menn junior
1 215

2 214

3 216

Menn senior
1 1055
2 218

3 1066
4 1012
5 1021
6 221

7 1014
8 1019
9 1007
10 219

11 1106
12 1008
13 1054
14 1018
15 220

16 1070
17 1020
18 1053
19 1062
20 1065
21 1064
22 1010
23 1052
24 1107
25 1058
26 1013
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DIETRICH Sebastian
MYHRVOLD Adrian

JOHANSSON Allan Dahl
GRUDE Hakon Jargen
GOMEZ Victor

STR@M Tobias

KIESE Sebastian
JOHANSEN André
LYSTAD Tobias Staurvik

MARKEN Petter Zahl
BANG-JOHANSEN Dagfinn
HAUGARD Phan Age
HAUGSVAR Sindre
LIEBE Thomas

BRORS Arne

JANSEN Thomas
LANGY Bjgrn Ole

ERVIK Ketil
BERG-LARSEN Christian
FERGESTAD Thomas
FLAATHEN Sveinung
LORENTZ Viktor Sven
KIESE Hans Petter
BODIN Jan

ROGBERG Stian R.
LEIRSET Thomas
LONGVA Pal

STILAND Petter

LAGE Tore
THORSTENSEN Tage
FRITSVOLD Pal
LILLE-RZDBERGET Robert
WORMAS @yvind
NILSEN Andreas

HILDE Havard

05.09.2014 10:20:19

Klubb

IF Fray
IF Fray

IF Fragy
IF Fragy

IF Fray

IF Fray
IF Fray

IF Fragy
IF Fragy
IF Froy

IF Fray

IF Fragy
IF Froy
IF Fray

IF Froy
IF Froy
IF Fray
IF Fray
IF Froy
IF Fray
IF Froy
IF Froy
IF Froy
IF Froy
IF Fray
IF Fragy
IF Froy
IF Fray
IF Froy
IF Froy
IF Froy
IF Froy
IF Fray
IF Fragy
IF Froy
IF Fray
IF Froy
IF Froy
IF Froy
IF Froy

Siggerud 04.09.2014

Tid Etter

1:13:59 0:00:00
1:14:17 0:00:18

1:04:03 0:00:00
DNF

1:04:19 0:00:00

1:04:26 =
1:13:57 0:09:31

1:45:29 0:00:00
1:45:29 =
1:45:33 0:00:04

1:04:03 0:00:00

1:43:54 =
1:46:43 0:02:49
2:02:21 0:18:27

1:43:52 0:00:00
1:44:58 0:01:06
1:45:29 0:01:37
1:45:29 =
1:45:29 =
1:45:29 =
1:45:29

1:45:29 =
1:45:29 =
1:45:29 =
1:45:29 =
1:45:29 =
1:45:29 =
1:45:29

1:45:29 =
1:45:29 =
1:45:29 =
1:45:29 =
1:45:29

1:45:29 =
1:45:29 =
1:45:29 =
1:46:48 0:02:56
1:49:14 0:05:22
1:52:55 0:09:03
1:52:55 =
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IF Froy

Plass Startnr UCI

27 1059
28 1057
29 1016
30 1056
31 1011

Menn senior 1 runde

1005
1554
1071
1109
1559
1558
1006
1110
1108
1557
1556
1068
1560
1555
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KM Fray
Resultatliste

Siggerud
U23Navn

OLSEN Pal
NILSEN Steinar Rad

JOHANSSON Per Allan Dahl

MCFARLANE Alexander
HANSEN Runar Emmel

DREYER Hakon
AALERUD Hans-lvar
IGESUND Lars
THORSEN Tor
SELJE Frank
JOHNSON Stein-Egil
ENERSEN Asgeir
ERNG Lars Petter
TESSELT Geir
FRANCO Robert
DANIELSEN @yvind den
SVEDSEN Glenn
SUNDAL Gunnar
BJARK Tore

05.09.2014 10:20:19

Klubb
IF Fragy
IF Froy
IF Fray

IF Fray
IF Fray

IF Fragy
IF Fray
IF Froy
IF Fray
IF Froy
IF Froy
IF Froy
IF Froy
IF Fragy
IF Fray
IF Froy
IF Fray
IF Froy
IF Froy

Siggerud 04.09.2014

Tid Etter
1:56:52 0:13:00
1:56:52 =

1:57:45 0:13:53
2:02:52 0:19:00
2:17:01 0:33:09

1:04:03 0:00:00
1:04:03 =
1:04:09 0:00:06
1:04:10 0:00:07
1:04:10 =
1:04:10
1:04:10 =
1:04:10 =
1:04:10 =
1:04:10 =
1:05:41 0:01:38
1:10:34 0:06:31
1:12:32 0:08:29
DNF
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